

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 2335 OF 2016

In

FIRST APPEAL 313 OF 1991

Shri. Bashir Ahmed Khan(dead) By AndApplicant
Through Lrs.1-a) Smt. Amina Bashir Ahmed
Khan And Ors.

V/S

Shri. Ramesh Vasu Warang (dead) By AndRespondent
Throgh Lrs.1-a) Smt. Parvati Ramesh Warang
And Ors.

None for Applicant.

Mr. M.A. Rochiramani, for R.1B.

Mrs. M.R. Bhoir, for R-BMC.

CORAM : R.M. SAVANT., J

DATE : 10th August, 2016

P.C. :

S.O. to 31st August 2016 as a last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)